
O. P. D. Attendance

Emergency Medicine Attendance

Number of Admissions

Number of Discharges

Bed Occupancy %

OPERATIVE WORK

Number of Major Surgical Operations

Number of Minor Surgical Operations

Number of Normal Deliveries

Number of Caesarian Sections

RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION OPD IPD TOTAL

X-ray 128 104 232

Ultrasonography 67 56 123

C. T. Scan 4 14 18

M.R.I 4 10 14

Ba Studies/IVP 3 3 6

LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS OPD IPD TOTAL

Biochemistry 807 877 1684

Hematology 751 690 1441

Clinical Pathology 162 155 317

Histopathology 3 6 9

Cytopathology 10 7 17

Microbiology 174 321 495

Serology 107 255 362

RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE
RAMA CITY, G . T . ROAD ( NEAR MANDHANA RLY.STATION ) KANPUR - 209217

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY CLINICAL MATERIAL

CLINICAL MATERIAL AVAILABLE
Daily Average (of last Month)

(01-June-2024 TO 30-June-2024)
Daily Average 

1515

6

3

84

180

179

82%

41

82


