RAMA MEDICAL COLLEGE HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE

RAMA CITY, G. T. ROAD (NEAR MANDHANA RLY.STATION) KANPUR - 209217

HOSPITAL STATISTICS SUMMARY CLINICAL MATERIAL

CLINICAL MATERIAL AVAILABLE	Daily Average (of last Month) (01-June-2024 TO 30-June-2024) Daily Average		
O. P. D. Attendance	1515		
Emergency Medicine Attendance	84		
Number of Admissions	180		
Number of Discharges	179		
Bed Occupancy %	82%		
OPERATIVE WORK			
Number of Major Surgical Operations	41		
Number of Minor Surgical Operations	82		
Number of Normal Deliveries	6		
Number of Caesarian Sections	3		
RADIOLOGICAL INVESTIGATION	OPD	IPD	TOTAL
X-ray	128	104	232
Ultrasonography	67	56	123
C. T. Scan	4	14	18
M.R.I	4	10	14
Ba Studies/IVP	3	3	6
LABORATORY INVESTIGATIONS	OPD	IPD	TOTAL
Biochemistry	807	877	1684
Hematology	751	690	1441
Clinical Pathology	162	155	317
Histopathology	3	6	9
Cytopathology	10	7	17
Microbiology	174	321	495
Serology	107	255	362